Catalog
March 2016
PacDrive 3
automation solution
PacDrive LMC motion controllers
(LMC Eco/Pro/Pro2)
Digi-Cat, a handy USB key for PC
Contact your local representative to get your own Digi-Cat

CN5
8
Type code,
references
PacDrive 3 automation solution
PacDrive LMC motion controllers
PacDrive LMC Eco/Pro/Pro2 controllers
PacDrive LMC Eco/Pro/Pro 2 controllers – type code
 LMC ppp C pp 1 0000
Internal
0000= Standard
Hardware
1
Module
AA= None (1) (2) (3)
BB= CANopen option module (2) (3)
BC= Profibus DP option module (2) (3)
BD= RT-Ethernet option module (2) (3)
BG= RT-Ethernet option module x2 (2) (3)
BI= CANopen option module + RT-Ethernet option module (2) (3)
BL= Profibus DP option module + RT-Ethernet option module (2) (3)
CA= Uninterruptible power supply (2) (3)
CB= Uninterruptible power supply + CANopen option module (2) (3)
CC= Uninterruptible power supply + Profibus DP option module (2) (3)
CD= Uninterruptible power supply + RT-Ethernet option module (2) (3)
CG= Uninterruptible power supply + RT-Ethernet option module x2 (2) (3)
CI= Uninterruptible power supply + CANopen option module + RT-Ethernet option
module (2) (3)
CL= Uninterruptible power supply + Profibus DP option module + RT-Ethernet
option module (2) (3)
Type
C= Controller base
Size
100= Max. 0 servo axes (1)
101= Max. 4 servo axes (1)
106 = Max. 6 servo axes (1)
201= Max. 8 servo axes (1)
212= Max. 12 servo axes (1)
216= Max. 16 servo axes (1)
300= Max. 8 servo axes (2)
400= Max. 16 servo axes (2)
600= Max. 99 servo axes (2)
402= Max. 16 servo axes, increased CPU performance (3)
802= Max. 130 servo axes, increased CPU performance (3)
Family
LMC= PacDrive LMC controller
(1) For PacDrive LMC Eco controllers.
(2) For PacDrive LMC Pro controllers.
(3) For PacDrive LMC Pro2 controllers.
9
References PacDrive 3 automation solution
PacDrive LMC motion controllers
PacDrive LMC Eco controllers
PacDrive LMC Eco controllers – references
Size Max. number
of controlled
servo axes
Options Reference Weight
kg/lb
LMC100 0 – (basic) LMC100CAA10000 2.200/
4.85
LMC101 4 – (basic) LMC101CAA10000
LMC106 6 – (basic) LMC106CAA10000
LMC201 8 – (basic) LMC201CAA10000
LMC212 12 – (basic) LMC212CAA10000
LMC216 16 – (basic) LMC216CAA10000
Nota: Accessory kit included in controller packaging as described below.
Spare parts for PacDrive LMC Eco controllers – references